Fact Book Table I-6A

RACE

AMERICAN BLACK
Male
Female

Total

AMERICAN INDIAN
Male
Female
Total

ASIAN
Male
Female
Total

HISPANIC
Male
Female

Total

NON-RESIDENT ALIEN
Male
Female
Total

CAUCASIAN
Male
Female

Total

TOTAL
Male

Female

GRAND TOTAL

lof1

New
Freshmen

97
240
337

v

24

53

15

26

17
24
591

677
1,268

749
970

1,719
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UNDERGRADUATE AND GRADUATE HEADCOUNT BY CLASS

Other
Freshmen

67
160
227

[ee)

17

39

14
23
452

452
904

565
652

1,217

Fall, 1996

Sophomores

149
320
469

892
954
1,846

1,145
1,366

2,511

Juniors

160
289
449

13

22

1,185
1,078
2,263

1,484
1,479

2,963

Seniors

171
304
475

18

29

87

138

26

43

62
105
1,571

1,449
3,020

1,935
1,875

3,810

Other
Undergrad.

34
86
120

N

16

25

11

14

23

327

411
738

399
528

927

Masters/CAS

45
112
157

w

27

49

~

148
204
652

920
1,572

882
1,120

2,002

Ph.D

N

o

20

23
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